
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5
BID OPENING

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, MAJOR STREETS - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8095
DATE: 4/12/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 255

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. $119,478.00 OK

Thunder Road LLC $139,308.00 OK

American Pavement Solutions, Inc. $207,730.80 OK

Engineering Estimate $225,000.00

 


