CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8095
Contract Name: Repairing & Sealing Pavement Cracks, Major Streets - 2018
Contractor: Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Contract Value: $119,478.00

inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and { understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

} y . § Valus of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company | Type of Work Valije CJL#:; wee | mBe | sBE | BVC Compliant jPreQ | Ap?:;'ed‘
N/ A _Npne ] O Olojovosgnw O] O
| O ojojavonan 0O O
O /0f[0jdvanNgdn 0O 0
O Of{o|ovososw | O O
- D O0|O|ovOvgwm O O
) O 0|0 (OvOnONn 0O O
i O O|O|ovosOw O, O
) O 0|0 |OvOnOn O O
- | O|0|0|OvOsOw O O
O O|0|0OvONON 0O O
] L jl:l 0|0 |OvOnOnw O 0O |
. ; O 0|0 |0vONOw O O
7 B | - O of0|0vOsOwm O O
Total &
Date Submitted: \Cj/"? /(“;2()/ 8 Signed: /?Z:ﬁ - /

FORCITY USE ONLY

L Approved in Part

s App roved Disapproved

O | % of contractis subcontracted

Date: “';70/}/ Sjgned: ,% /f%
%obert F\;P/hillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contractor PNt ﬁ(fnva*z?/ Wit /6(/6"
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engneer % /1 Ao 4 ¢,¢\‘ SULW

Construction Office Fie ‘7‘”"‘* .‘7 mv" flceﬂéée




